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Round 1 - 20-03-2016 (Sun)

Oram   V BYE

Killeevan   V Aghabog

Sean Mc Dermotts   V Eire Óg

Blackhill   V Toome

Clones   V Drumhowan

Corduff   V Scotstown

Round 2 - 10-04-2016 (Sun)

Eire Óg   V BYE

Toome   V Clones

Scotstown   V Sean Mc Dermotts

Drumhowan   V Corduff

Oram   V Killeevan

Aghabog   V Blackhill

Round 3 - 17-04-2016 (Sun)

Killeevan   V BYE

Sean Mc Dermotts   V Drumhowan

Eire Óg   V Scotstown

Blackhill   V Oram

Clones   V Aghabog

Corduff   V Toome

Round 4 - 24-04-2016 (Sun)

Scotstown   V BYE

Killeevan   V Blackhill

Toome   V Sean Mc Dermotts

Drumhowan   V Eire Óg

Aghabog   V Corduff

Oram   V Clones

Round 5 - 08-05-2016 (Sun)

Blackhill   V BYE

Sean Mc Dermotts   V Aghabog

Scotstown   V Drumhowan

Eire Óg   V Toome

Clones   V Killeevan

Corduff   V Oram

Round 6 - 15-05-2016 (Sun)

Toome   V BYE

Killeevan   V Eire Óg

Blackhill   V Sean Mc Dermotts

Clones   V Corduff

Aghabog   V Drumhowan

Oram   V Scotstown

Round 7 - 29-05-2016 (Sun)

Clones   V BYE

Sean Mc Dermotts   V Killeevan

Scotstown   V Aghabog

Eire Óg   V Oram

Drumhowan   V Toome

Corduff   V Blackhill

Round 8 - 10-06-2016 (Fri)

Drumhowan   V BYE

Killeevan   V Corduff

Toome   V Scotstown

Blackhill   V Clones

Aghabog   V Eire Óg

Oram   V Sean Mc Dermotts

Round 9 - 26-06-2016 (Sun)

Corduff   V BYE

Sean Mc Dermotts   V Clones

Toome   V Aghabog

Scotstown   V Killeevan

Eire Óg   V Blackhill

Drumhowan   V Oram

Round 10 - 01-07-2016 (Fri)

Aghabog   V BYE

Killeevan   V Drumhowan

Blackhill   V Scotstown

Clones   V Eire Óg

Corduff   V Sean Mc Dermotts

Oram   V Toome

Round 11 - 24-07-2016 (Sun)

Sean Mc Dermotts   V BYE

Toome   V Killeevan

Scotstown   V Clones

Eire Óg   V Corduff

Drumhowan   V Blackhill

Aghabog   V Oram


